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DOWNLIGHTS - LED

Recessed downlight for LED SPOT module, maximum 2 208 lumens
CRI of 90

MacAdam Ellipse : 2 SDCM

Available in 4 000 K

50 000 hours lamp life (L80B10)

Luminous efficiency of system up to 118,9 Im/W
Adjustable brackets for easier installation

Cast aluminium housing

Low luminance optics UGR<19

Fast connector (CORD)

ICOB interchangeable module

Weight : Approx. 1 kg

Driver(s) : Fixed, Dimmable DALI
Photobiological risk group 1
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A product equipped with ICOB technology is provided with a mechanism enable
to change the module on the GH36d-4 socket by a simple quarter-turn rotation.

ICOB version
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Il DL 5234 LED ICOB

High efficiency performance of the components (HE) CRI 90

CURRENT

ITEM SETTING CONSUMPTION
DL 5234 LED ICOB HE 700-940 150 mA 6,6 W
DL 5234 LED ICOB HE 900-940 200 mA 8,5W
DL 5234 LED ICOB HE 1100-940 250 mA 10,1 W
DL 5234 LED ICOB HE 1400-940 300 mA 11,8 W
DL 5234 LED ICOB HE 1600-940 350 mA 13,5W
DL 5234 LED ICOB HE 1800-940 400 mA 15,1 W
DL 5234 LED ICOB HE 2000-940 450 mA 17,2 W
DL 5234 LED ICOB HE 2200-940 500 mA 18,9 W

Option(s)

LUMINOUS
FLUX

706 lumens
934 lumens
1163 lumens
1379 lumens
1601 lumens
1805 lumens
2018 lumens
2208 lumens

SYSTEM

EFFICIENCY TEMPERATURE

105,9 Im/W
109,4 Im/W
114,8 Im/W
116,8 Im/W
118,3 Im/W
118,9 Im/W
117 Im/W
116,4 Im/W

COLOUR

4000 K
4 000 K
4000 K
4 000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4 000 K

CRI

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

INSTALLATION
HEIGHT

EFFICIENCY
ENERGY CLASS
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’9 298 mm

298 mm
\ 138 mm

Ceiling light kit housing
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